INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE (2024)

PROGRAMME DETAILS

MASTER OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES (MPS) (BY RESEARCH) - FULL TIME

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE

2 YEARS
INITIAL FEE (RM)
Published Date: 22/1an/2024
International Student Processing Fee RM 1,500.00
Visa Application Fee RM 2,200.00
Registration Fee RM 2,000.00
Administrative Fee RM 8,000.00
SUB TOTAL| RM 13,700.00
VEAR OF STUDY SEMESTER TUITION FEE SCHOLARSHIP TUS‘I‘;’C’)“LZTS:T:ER RESOURCE FEE TOTAL FEE
(RM) (RM) (RM) (RM)
(RM)
1 SEMESTER 1 8,125.00 3,125.00 5,000.00 1,500.00 6,500.00
SEMESTER 2 8,125.00 3,125.00 5,000.00 1,500.00 6,500.00
2 SEMESTER 3 8,125.00 3,125.00 5,000.00 1,500.00 6,500.00
SEMESTER 4 8,125.00 3,125.00 5,000.00 1,500.00 6,500.00
SUBTOTAL| RM 32,500.00 | RM 12,500.00 | RM 20,000.00 | RM 6,000.00 | RM 26,000.00
GRAND TOTAL RM 39,700.00

*For full time, minimum duration of study is 2 years and the maximum duration of study is 6 years.




